

BIASETTO

AMOR POLENTA *

DENOMINAZIONE PRODOTTO	TRADE NAME
Morbido cake con farina di mais Nocciole e noci	Soft cake with corn flour, Hazelnut and nuts

INGREDIENTI / INGREDIENTS:

ITALIANO	BURRO fresco, zucchero, UOVA fresche, NOCCIOLE Piemonte IGP (14%), tuorlo d'UOVO fresco, farina di mais (9%), farina di GRANO tenero 00, NOCI (3%)
ENGLISH	Fresh BUTTER, sugar, fresh EGGS, IGP Piedmont HAZELNUTS (14%), fresh EGG yolk, corn flour (9%), soft WHEAT flour 00, WALNUTS (3%)

*Conservare in un luogo fresco ed asciutto/ Keep in a cool dry place.

ALLERGENI / ALLERGENS:

	PRESENTE	CC*
<i>Cereali contenenti glutine e derivati / Cereals containing Gluten and product thereof</i>	X	
<i>Crostacei e derivati / Crustaceans and products thereof</i>		
<i>Uova e derivati /Eggs and products thereof</i>	X	
<i>Pesce e derivati / Fish and products thereof</i>		
<i>Arachidi e derivati / Peanuts and products thereof</i>		X
<i>Soia e derivati /Soy beans and products thereof</i>		X
<i>Latte e derivati / Milk and products thereof</i>	X	
<i>Frutta a guscio e derivati / Shell fruits and products thereof</i>	X	
<i>Sedano e derivati / Celery and products thereof</i>		
<i>Senape e derivati / Mustard and products thereof</i>		X
<i>Semi di sesamo e derivati / Sesame seeds and products thereof</i>		X
<i>Residuo in SO₂>10 mg/Kg o 10 mg/l /SO₂ more than 10 mg/Kg o 10 mg/l</i>		
<i>Lupino e prodotti a base di lupino / Lupin and products thereof</i>		
<i>Molluschi e prodotti a base di mollusco / Mollusco and products thereof</i>		

*Possibilità di contaminazione crociata / Potential cross-contamination